
IP IP 
6666

LED

29 W

1350 lm

47 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

5700 K

80

100%

4%

29 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

LED

29 W

2700 lm

93 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

5700 K

80

100%

4%

29 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 29.92 in

Width: 7.40 in

Height: 5.12 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 58 W

Information regarding emergency functions Information regarding emergency functions 

Supplementary emergency lighting

Emergency sign: N/A

Protection Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
ELLK92 LED 400A 2/6 M20M V-CG-S 5700K
12265516111
EATON EMERGENCY LIGHTING

• >20 % energy savings compared to similar fluorescent luminaires • Special LED design with direct light distribution • Proved technology. The

EVG 09 has been used as a driver for more than 20 years • Various light colour temperatures available - 4000 K / 5700 K • Selected LED chips

with perfect binning, low power loss and long life • Ex-e technology for easy maintenance • For ambient temperatures from -25 °C up to +55 °C 

Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) Light output 1 (integrated, emergency) 

Light output 2 (integrated) Light output 2 (integrated) 
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